Ashti Taluka ShikshanPrasarak Mandal’s
Adv.B.D.Hambarde Mahavidyalaya Ashti

Tal. Ashti, Dist.Beed

Quality Initiatives/ Program



Quality Initiatives/ Program 2020-2021

lsvl; Date ' Event Saracinant
6&7 National webinar on Administration & Currency
1 /05/2020 Management in King Shivaji Reign 157
2 ' 12 to ' International Webinar in History 247
14/06/2020
3 | 21/06/2020 | National Workshop on Yoga 236
4 | 18/08/2020 | yriwarerfamrerdier agea Tl 2030 47
5 18/08/2020 Adv. B. D. Hambarde National Socially Oriented Best 36
Professor Award
National webinar on Career opportunities in Chemical
6 24/02/2021 | 4nd Pharmaceutical Industries after U.G. and P.G. 200
7 02 /03/2021 National webinar on significant role of Life Science in 147
pandemics like Covid-1
National webinar on Importance of Vedic Mathematics
8 04 /03/2021 | and some thought of Mathematics 183
9 | 04/03/2021 | TET AaTFOR ROT BRI 240
National webinar on Impact of Fruits and green
10 § 057/C8)2021 vegetables on general immunity” —
11 08/03/2021 National webinar on Woman Empowerment: Concept 104
and Reality
12 09/03/2021 National webinar on History of Pandemic and its effect 174
on Society
13 | 10/03/2021 | Indian Stock Market 94
| National webinar on Recent Trends in Advanced
i L2/03202: Material Characterizations ELz)
15 | 15/03/2021 | GHFTCNA aRVET 3 a1 3R e 232
16 05/04/2021 International Conference on Diaspora Literature 832
- 17 | 22/04/2021 | Book Publication on Covid-19 103
18 | 23/04/2021 Online symposium on "Shakespeare's Sonnets" 134
19 | 23/04/2021 | SETidS T & war Foqwr 980
20 | 28/04/2020 I f 1200
Online National Workshop on Post Covid-19
, e E gt Complications & Solution 62

&
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Quality Initiatives/ Program 2019-2020

Student Parent Meet

IT Service and Career Guidance

M.Sc Chemistry Introduced

B.Voc Proposal sent to UGC

Automobile Technology and Accounting
&Taxaftion

NAAC Seminar

Elocution Computation

Distribution of uniforms to Needy & Deserving

Girl students
Office Atomization Software Training
Programme

Competitive Exams Guidance Center Seminar

Guidance for Competitive Exams Center
Programme

Blood donation Camp

Poetry Recitation Competition
Academic Audit for Higher education
institution

Inauguration of Student Council
National seminar for women Skill
development
Women digital literacy workshop

NSS annual Camp
Student Annual Gathering

Lifelong learning and Extension Programme

Internal Audit by IQAC

Economics National Workshop
IPR National workshop
Convocation Programme

22/06/2019
24/07/2019
30/06/ 2019
30/06/ 2019

30 /06/ 2019

14/08/2019 &
15/08/ 2019
16/08/ 2019

20/09/2019
22/08/2029
23/09/2019

03/09/2019

11/11/2019
22/11/2019

21/12/2019

01/01/2020
03/01/2020 &
04/01/2020
03/01/2020
06/01/2020 to
11/01/2020
28/01/2020
14/02/2020 &
15/02/2020
01/03/2020 &
02/03/2020
06/03/2020
06/03/2020
06/03/2020

215
48
483

14

148

120
a3
72
26

1258

189

189

305

1387
64

29

73

58
546
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Quality Initiatives/ Program 2018-2019

1 Elocution Competition 18/08/2018 78 |
| ~ Workshopon o ) "I
'. 2 Entrepreneurship 4/10/ 201% = _67 JI
| 3 Visit ISO Committee 21/9/2018 78
| ~ Women I;ggl\;/vareness
4 | Workshop %‘___13/10/2018 125
| S Poetry Recitation 5/12/2018 43 ‘
6 Environment conservation Apr-19 167 ‘
| workshop T _
| National Conference in
1 g Marathi Hindi & English |  2/%/2019 7 ol
g Workshop on Ne_vY Banking 06/12/2018 123 |
| sector opportunities S
| Student Counseling and |
= Vocational Guidance Camp Rt 2018_ i SoNm]
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Quality Initiatives/Program 2017-2018

Event Date Participant
1 State Vote Day 05/07/2017 E 153
T Level Traini

| 5 aluka Level Training | 19/07/2017 36
| Programme for Cooperation o

3 Competltw(? Exams Guidance 26/07/2017 168

Center Seminar gl i _ - -

4| Compe’_atlve Exams Guidance |  11/08/2017 247
'S Elocution Competltlon 18/08/2017 69
6 Poetry Recitation | 22/11/2017 46 |

. Student Counseling and 29/11/2017 to 150
. Vocational Guidance Camp | 30/11/2017

8 | Banking Sector Guidance Camp |  20/01/2018 182

9 Financial theracy Workshop 24/01 / 2018 354
T » - B e -
10 orkshop on Cyber Crime 24/01/2017 236 |
|| Awareness I
| 11 Student Annual Gatherlng 29/01/2018 43

| Health Checkup programme for _

21/02/2018
! - Girl students /02/ 397
| | One day Interdlsc:lpllnary I I
i National Conference 27/20/2018 aee
ti

14  One daywater foundation 13/04/2018 975

| programme in Kasewadi village .
—
Pyineing ol
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Quality Initiatives/Program 2016-2017

1 Personality Development 08/08/2016 69
Programme |
9 Workshop on Mobile App 08/08/2016 326 '
and Women vigilance |
3 Carrier Guidance programme 07/09/2016 158
. T |
4 AuFomoblle Repairing 12/09/2016 63 |
. training Camp
| 5 Teacher Training Camp 03/10/2016 43
6 Visit ISO Committee 20/10/2016 75
| 7 Parent Meet 11/11/2016 132
| Cashless Transaction and
! £ Income Tax Guidance Camp L5/ 122006 186
9 Environment conservation 28/01/2017 187
workshop
Meeting on NAAC
10 Recommendation 25/02/2017 43
11 Women vigilance awareness 27/02/2017 356
camp ol
12 Competitive Exams Guidance 20/03/2017 154
| camp
26
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