Ashti Taluka ShikshanPrasarak Mandal's

Adv.B.D.Hambarde Mahavidyalaya Ashti

Tal. Ashti, Dist.Beed



Quality Initiatives/ Program



Quality Initiatives/ Program 2020-2021

Sr.	Date	Event	Participant
No	Dute		
1	6 & 7 /05/2020	National webinar on Administration & Currency Management in King Shivaji Reign	157
2	12 to 14/06/2020	International Webinar in History	247
3	21/06/2020	National Workshop on Yoga	236
4	18/08/2020	अंड. बन्सीधर धोंडीबापू हंबर्डे ऑनलाईन राज्यस्तरीय आंतरमहाविद्यालयीन वक्तृत्व स्पर्धा २०२०	47
5	18/08/2020	Adv. B. D. Hambarde National Socially Oriented Best Professor Award	36
6	24/02/2021	National webinar on Career opportunities in Chemical and Pharmaceutical Industries after U.G. and P.G.	200
7	02 /03/2021	National webinar on significant role of Life Science in pandemics like Covid-1	147
8	04 /03/2021	National webinar on Importance of Vedic Mathematics and some thought of Mathematics	183
9	04/03/2021	राष्ट्रीय शैक्षणिक धोरण कार्यशाळा	240
10	05 /03/2021	National webinar on Impact of Fruits and green vegetables on general immunity"	220
11	08/03/2021	National webinar on Woman Empowerment: Concept and Reality	104
12	09/03/2021	National webinar on History of Pandemic and its effect on Society	174
13	10/03/2021	Indian Stock Market	94
14	12/03/2021	National webinar on Recent Trends in Advanced Material Characterizations	167
15	15/03/2021	समकालीन परिप्रेक्ष्य में युवा और साहित्य	232
16	05/04/2021	International Conference on Diaspora Literature	832
17	22/04/2021	Book Publication on Covid-19	103
18	23/04/2021	Online symposium on "Shakespeare's Sonnets"	134
19	23/04/2021	जागतिक ग्रंथ दिन प्रश्न मंजुषा	980
20	28/04/2020	कोरोना लसीकरणाच्या विषयी जाणीव जागृती मोहीम	1200
21	28/05/2021	Online National Workshop on Post Covid-19 Complications & Solution	62



Quality Initiatives/ Program 2019-2020

Sr.	Event	Date	Participant
1	Student Parent Meet	22/06/2019	162
2	IT Service and Career Guidance	24/07/2019	159
3	M.Sc Chemistry Introduced	30/06/2019	
4	B.Voc Proposal sent to UGC	30/06/2019	_
5	Automobile Technology and Accounting &Taxation	30 /06/ 2019	100
6	NAAC Seminar	14/08/2019 & 15/08/ 2019	215
7	Elocution Computation	16/08/2019	48
8	Distribution of uniforms to Needy & Deserving Girl students	20/09/2019	483
9	Office Atomization Software Training Programme	22/08/2029	14
10	Competitive Exams Guidance Center Seminar	23/09/2019	148
11	Guidance for Competitive Exams Center Programme	03/09/2019	120
12	Blood donation Camp	11/11/2019	53
13	Poetry Recitation Competition	22/11/2019	72
14	Academic Audit for Higher education institution	21/12/2019	26
15	Inauguration of Student Council	01/01/2020	1258
16	National seminar for women Skill development	03/01/2020 & 04/01/2020	189
17	Women digital literacy workshop	03/01/2020	189
18	NSS annual Camp	06/01/2020 to 11/01/2020	305
19	Student Annual Gathering	28/01/2020	1387
20	Lifelong learning and Extension Programme	14/02/2020 & 15/02/2020	64
21	Internal Audit by IQAC	01/03/2020 & 02/03/2020	29
22	Economics National Workshop	06/03/2020	73
23	IPR National workshop	06/03/2020	58
24	Convocation Programme	06/03/2020	546

Adv. B.D.Hambarde Mahavidyalaya Ashti, Tal. Ashti, Dist. Beed



Quality Initiatives/ Program 2018-2019

Sr. No.	Event	Date	Participant
1	Elocution Competition	18/08/2018	78
2	Workshop on Entrepreneurship	4/10/2018	67
3	Visit ISO Committee	21/9/2018	78
4	Women Legal Awareness Workshop	13/10/2018	125
5	Poetry Recitation	5/12/2018	43
6	Environment conservation workshop	Apr-19	167
7	National Conference in Marathi Hindi & English	2/2/2019	256
8	Workshop on New Banking sector opportunities	06/12/2018	123
9	Student Counseling and Vocational Guidance Camp	18/12/2018	89

Principal

Adv. B.D.Hambarde Mahavidyalaya

Ashti, Tal. Ashti, Dist. Beed



Quality Initiatives/Program 2017-2018

			- Control of the Cont
Sr. No	Event	Date	Participant
1	State Vote Day	05/07/2017	153
2	Taluka Level Training Programme for Cooperation	19/07/2017	36
3	Competitive Exams Guidance Center Seminar	26/07/2017	168
4	Competitive Exams Guidance	11/08/2017	247
5	Elocution Competition	18/08/2017	69
6	Poetry Recitation	22/11/2017	46
7	Student Counseling and	29/11/2017 to	150
	Vocational Guidance Camp	30/11/2017	150
8	Banking Sector Guidance Camp	20/01/2018	182
9	Financial Literacy Workshop	24/01/2018	354
10	Workshop on Cyber Crime Awareness	24/01/2017	236
11	Student Annual Gathering	29/01/2018	43
12	Health Checkup programme for Girl students	21/02/2018	337
13	One day Interdisciplinary National Conference	27/20/2018	386
14	One day water foundation programme in Kasewadi village	13/04/2018	128

Principal

Adv. B.D.Hambarde Mahavidyalaya Ashti, Tal. Ashti, Dist. Beed

Quality Initiatives/Program 2016-2017

Sr. No	Event	Date	Participant
1	Personality Development Programme	08/08/2016	69
2	Workshop on Mobile App and Women vigilance	08/08/2016	326
3	Carrier Guidance programme	07/09/2016	158
4	Automobile Repairing training Camp	12/09/2016	63
5	Teacher Training Camp	03/10/2016	43
6	Visit ISO Committee	20/10/2016	75
7	Parent Meet	11/11/2016	132
8	Cashless Transaction and Income Tax Guidance Camp	15/12/2016	186
9	Environment conservation workshop	28/01/2017	187
10	Meeting on NAAC Recommendation	25/02/2017	43
11	Women vigilance awareness camp	27/02/2017	356
12	Competitive Exams Guidance camp	29/03/2017	154

Principal

Adv. B.D.Hambarde Mahavidyalaya

Ashti, Tal. Ashti, Dist. Beed